
Festive
Menu

THE SHIRE GRILL’S

THE PLACE TO BE FOR THE BEST FOOD, DRINKS,
SPORTS &  LIVE MUSIC

2024



DESSERTS
Apple crumble

Chocolate brownie
Tiramisu cocktail digestive

Baileys hot chocolate
Selection of cheese (£5 extra)

 

Sides
Extra yorkshire pudding £2.50

Cauliflower cheese £3.50
Extra pigs in blanket £ 3.50

Port £4.0” 

Sauces
Cranberry

Mint Sauce
Horse Radish

Gravy

MAINS
Sirloin Beef, creamy mash, pomme puree, honey glazed carrots,  fine green beans 

& red wine jus
Ballantine of Turkey stuffed & wrapped in pancetta, root garden vegetables,

roasted duck fat potatoes. 
Spice baked brassica, lentils complimented with a fruit curry sauce

CHRISTMAS DINNER
Every Sunday from the 17th of November 2024

3 COURSES £25.95 | 2 COURSES £22

STARTERS 
Chicken Liver parfait with crispy onions on toasted sourdough

Roasted butternut squash with lemon oil dressing
Prawn Cocktail with baby gem salad



Christmas Tapas

Veg Veg

MINIMUM 10 PEOPLE

4 DISHES FOR £19.95

Chilli Paneer
Samosa Chaat
Onion Bhajis
Spring Rolls
Papdi Chaat
Soya Tikka

Tandoori Paneer
Aloo Tikki Chaat

Chicken Tikka 
Lamb Chops
Fish Pakoras

Sallt &  Pepper Chicken
Chilli Chicken

Chilli Fish
Chicken Wings
Sheesh Kebab 

Non - Veg

Any naa

Any Naan,  rice  or fries  for  £3.50



Drinks Packages
Christmas Parties

6 J2O’s

BEER BUCKET | £45

BAUBLE PACKAGE | £70

HOLLY PACKAGE | £65

4 peroni | 4 corona |  4 budweiser
 2 still water | 2 sparkling water

2 House White | 2 House red | 1 Zinfadel
2 Still water| 2 Sparkling water

SOFT DRINKS PACKAGE | £16

House White | House Red | Rose | Prosecco
2 Still water| 2 Sparkling water



Drinks Packages
Christmas Parties

IVY PACKAGE | £100
2 House White | 2 House Red | 2 Rose, 

2 Large Still water| 2 Large Sparkling water

CHRISTMAS DELUXE | £200

SHOOT TO THE STARS | £150

RISING STAR | £120
3 Prosecco | 1 Tequila Rose

2 Large Still water| 2 Large Sparkling water

Prosecco | Tequila Rose | Jagermeister 
8 Red Bull cans 

2 House White | 2 House Red | 2 Rose 
2 Prosecco | 2 Tequila Rose

4 Budweiser | 4 Peroni
2 Sparkling water | 2 Still water



Upcoming Events
Friday 15th November  

Saturday 16th November 

Saturday 23rd November 

Friday 29th November 

Saturday 30th November  

Saturday 7th December

Sunday 8th December 

Saturday 14th December 

Live Music 

Sunday 15th December 

Saturday 21st December 

Tuesday 24th December

Wednesday 25th December 

Thursday 26th December |

Saturday 28th December |

Tuesday 31st December | 

Mike Tyson vs Jake Paul

Live Music

Live Saxaphonist 

Live Music

Live Music

Live DJ

Live Music

Fury Vs Usyk rematch

Christmas Eve Live DJ

3 Course Christmas Dinner
 served between 12pm -3pm

Boxing Day Football 

Live Music

NYE | Live DJ | Saxaphonist

Sunday Lunch with Santa for Kids


